
Ernakulam - KSR Bengaluru InterCity SF Express/12678 - SF - SR 
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) 

9h 30m - 510 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

09:10 0 1 0 58 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 09:30 09:32 2m 3 1 19 71 14 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 10:18 10:20 2m 2 1 74 59 3 SR
4 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
11:37 11:40 3m 0 1 149 50 SR

5 CBE Coimbatore Junction 12:47 12:50 3m 3 1 205 71 412 SR
6 TUP Tiruppur 13:33 13:35 2m 2 1 256 67 306 SR
7 ED Erode Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 1 1 306 53 171 SR
8 SGE Sankaridurg 14:49 14:50 1m 2 1 327 55 269 SR
9 SA Salem Junction 15:32 15:35 3m 5 1 366 63 280 SR
10 DPJ Dharmapuri 16:38 16:40 2m 2 1 432 67 466 SWR
11 HSRA Hosur 18:03 18:05 2m 2 1 524 73 896 SWR
12 CRLM Karmelaram 18:34 18:35 1m 1 1 559 28 896 SWR
13 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
19:18 19:20 2m 1 1 579 9 920 SWR

14 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

19:50 2 1 584 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (07:40)

Jun 01 2024 (07:40)

1

1


